str. 1
flashPRO - POWER BAR 9x 16A 230V
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product code:
FLASH-BUTRYM sp.j. • Skarbimierzyce 18 • 72-002 Dołuje • info@flash-butrym.pl • +48 668 155 555
P0000016
Power strip of IP20 class
with input and output of three-phase 32A
equipped with 9 sockets 230V 16A Schuko type.
Allowable up to 16A total current consumption
from 3 sockets in one phase (one side of the device)
up to 16A.
Protection of 3 pieces of type C16 - one per phase.
Input-output three-phase 5 pin 400V,
load capacity up to 32A including consecutive
receivers at the output.
Ambient temperature during operation: -25°C to +55°C
Net dimensions: 45x15x19 cm
Dimensions with packaging: 46x18x21 cm
Weight with packaging: 3.5kg